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CEDEARS
POR RETORNO SEMANAL Y NOMINAL PROMEDIO > 5 MILLONES
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Security Name Close 1Day 5Day nominal

XME  SPDR S&P Metals & Mining ETF 5289 452 (PN 307 0828 16.103 6,389,747 337,921,760 190,715,408 38.223
XLC  SPDR Communication Services 5040 163 BN 555 2024 5683 4,542,183 228,926,032 278,435,104 29.049
XHB  SPDR Series Trust SPDR Homebuilders ETF 6364 238 [LELZN 208 3547 10852 2,972,972 189,199,936 156,334,752 34.964
XRT  SPDR S&P Retail ETF 6274 260 [RXAH 391 3284 7.010 3,866,425 242,579,504 239,513,904 34.275
XTL  SPDR S&P Telecom ETF 8483 319 [ELTZH 395 2570 10021 1,433 121,643 494,839 27.718
XTN  SPDR S&P Transportation ETF 7007 329 BEGH 330 -0624 7.893 158,260 11,089,278 3,831,600 29.726
XSD  SPDR S&P Semiconductor ETF 17274 453 [EEIEN 050 -1986 16.850 38,497 6,649,972 13,521,397 44.667
XLF  SPDR Select Sector Fund - Financial 3538 222 [LEUEN 381 2284 16535 39,730,468 1,405,664,000 1,315,071,744 21162
XAR  SPDR S&P Aerospace & Defense ETF 11286 173 [EEPLN 237 4481 17.416 129,718 14,639,974 8,994,086 23.478
XLB  SPDR Material Select Sector 8036 342 [PRFEN 206 -1022 16346 4,309,481 346,309,888 336,302,752 25.304
XHE  SPDR S&P Health Care Equipment 9212 087 [PEEEN 225 2333 11458 43,030 3,963,924 3,156,896 29.422
XLl SPDR Select Sector Fund - Industrial 10088 271 [PEIEN 183 1591 18071 16,267,323 1,641,047,552 1,117,721,600 19.827
XLY  SPDRSelect Sector Fund - Consumer Discretion  132.08 2.33 [EELZN 011 -4773 -4.732 4,601,316 607,741,824 541,629,184 30.675
XLRE  The Real Estate Select Sector SPDR Fund 37.87 287 BEON 253 0617 9.881 5,501,691 208,321,536 236,135,008 30.457
XLP  SPDR Select Sector Fund - Consumer Staples 7579 268 [BEGH 111 0368 12632 9,957,308 754,664,064 768,950,080 14.896
XBI  SPDR Series Trust SPDR S&P Biotech ETF 8322 085 [REELH 078 2627 6324 9,736,653 810,284,288 741,176,256 37.309
XPH  SPDR S&P Pharmaceuticals ETF 4137 132 BEZEN 080 -2360 2626 27,749 1,147,976 1,796,523 21.008
XLE  SPDRSelect Sector Fund - Energy Select Secto  87.53 186 - 135 2825 10122 22,170,442 1,940,467,968 1,742,383,360 31.032
XHS  SPDR S&P Health Care Services ETF 8478 136 [LEPZN -064 -3.801 -4.645 3,398 288,082 747,050 23.759
XLK  SPDR Select Sector Fund - Technology 12474 294 WEUN 231 3750 6.688 6,840,359 853,266,368 746,774,848 34.265
XES  SPDR Series Trust SPDR S&P Oil & Gas Equipmen  79.20 3.10 WL 196 9.352 28.906 63,676 5,043,139 5,753,088 44.138
XLU  SPDR Select Sector Fund - Utilities 7100 201 [EFEH 054 0368 11565 9,805,908 696,219,456 708,005,376 21.450
XLV SPDR Select Sector Fund - Health Care 13566 0.89 040 -2065 10743 6,941,872 941,734,400 964,430,144 14.954
XSW  SPDR S&P Software & Services ETF 107.71 096 [ <116 0037 2201 9,133 983,715 1,240,182 38.098

XOP  SPDR S&P Oil & Gas Explor & Product 13162 2.09 380 -3.142 -4.727 2,810,985 369,981,824 539,598,016 42.539




image2.png
Security Name
BABA.BA
BIDUEA

D8
HMY.EA
BABA
GoLDBA
DESP.BA
INTCBA
DISN.EA
SBUXBA
PAYPAL
Us. STEELS
CcAMEA
VERIZON
T8A
NFLXBA
veA
acomsa
EEMBA
TSMBA
MMMEA
TWTRBA
FBBA
cBA
™XREA
AMGN.BA
RIOEA
cATEA
VALEBA

Close
4051.00
4100.00

10870.00
1298.00

1996.50
6479.00
1905.50
1952.50
2662.50
9062.00
3247.00
304100
266150
7176.00
221850
6663.50
4mso
3566.00
272150
2961.00
8616.00
8319.50
517250
5381.00
5459.00
9333.50
6272.00
4239.50
2985.00

1Day
1720
1324
2524
2406
2.668
1132
1762
3,552
1855
1626
0.083
5.737
2940
1370
1743
0.970
2839
4.975
210
2813
2535
1967
07
1480
2729
2.263
1992
2884
3.466

5 Day

10 Day 30 Day 60 Day

27571
1986
BEG7
14,2808
14470
114092
14055
20769
ram
0881
12509
5774
107343
8
86435
a1
7223
64319
7230
6224
22
52502
6980
762
55899
5845
5182
815
6389

21780
©02
9501

10,0468
087
B0

16,0823
13752
285
47m3

20

[
151
876
21174

2268
52748

1749
3420
188
0636

287848

1681
66495
4538
3709

5982

9647

8302

55,0261
EYe)
33734
37915
794874
0478
27501
2315
52538
75638
27044
)
833352
02832
453832
e2s60
54,8881
16,6983
285508
-34.3078
23488
e
ad041
02275
26835
262162
452857
13838
41238

volume
27952
1887
1233
5008
372
820
8471
5323
10318
1713
ase1
3368
1198
2169
5108
1905
2008
3005

nominal
113,233,552
7,736,700
13,402,710
6,500,384
4,462,698
51,208,780
16,141,490
10,398,480
27,474,338
15,523,208
13,257,577
10,242,088
3,177,831
17,717,588
11,334,316
12,693,988
8255892
10,715,830
40,163,895
13,532,408
20523312
16,805,452
3,691,365
46,838,220
16,492,294
17,197,828
7,037,570
21211410

nom.medi
85,631,872
13,612,244
8,261,092
16,711,269
8,178,950
89,252,000
16,793,944
12,183,030
28,842,100
9,252,400
14,108,547
5,389,208
7,267,717
38,425,304
5,366,843
26,627,382
9,053,345
6,599,573
11,920,558
7,278,988
6,481,295
13,549,875
19,939,752
6,813,816
16,737,608
5,640,886
5,756,271
5,392,680
30,533,376

volat.

7301
67.205
76.949
6543
20572
0284

4981
0182
17258

2055
48565
55.463
17436
28015

3039
52085
16538
50757
40,009
245.44
31186
62297
65585

3527
38414
31399
36.004
18811
47508




